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Monday-SaturdayROUTE 10

Kroger

Center Ridge Arms
(Also served by Rt 2)

Central Bus
Station

Pineview Apts
(Also served by Rt 2)

M
ad

is
o
n

 A
v
e

P
in

e 
R

d

S
ch

eu
rm

an
n
 R

d

Columbus Ave

T
ru

m
b

u
ll

 A
v
e

Center Ave

DHS

M
u

lh
o
ll

an
d

 S
t

Center Ave

22nd St/Youngs Ditch Rd

Meijer
(Also served by Rt 2)

McLaren 
Bay 

Region

(Also 
served by 

Rt 2)

Family
Dollar

W
as

h
in

g
to

n
 A

v
e

Bradley
House

(Also served
by Rt 3)

Maloney
Manor
(Also served
by Rt 3)

Bay Area
Family

Y

14th St

McLaren Bay
Uptown



ROUTE 10       MONDAY-SATURDAY
Central

Bus
Station

*
Family
Dollar

*
Kroger

*
Center
Ridge
Arms

*
Meijer

*
McLaren

Bay
Region

Hospital

*
Maloney
Manor

*
Bradley
House

*
Central

Bus
Station

*
PineView

Apts

6:21
7:21
8:21

9:21
10:21
11:21

12:21
1:21
2:21

3:21
4:21
5:21

6:26
7:26
8:26

9:26
10:26
11:26

12:26
1:26
2:26

3:26
4:26
5:26

6:28
7:28
8:28

9:28
10:28
11:28

12:28
1:28
2:28

3:28
4:28
5:28

6:35
7:35
8:35

9:35
10:35
11:35

12:35
1:35
2:35

3:35
4:35
5:35

6:42
7:42
8:42

9:42
10:42
11:42

12:42
1:42
2:42

3:42
4:42
5:42

6:49
7:49
8:49

9:49
10:49
11:49

12:49
1:49
2:49

3:49
4:49
5:49

6:55
7:55
8:55

9:55
10:55
11:55

12:55
1:55
2:55

3:55
4:55
5:55

6:56
7:56
8:56

9:56
10:56
11:56

12:56
1:56
2:56

3:56
4:56
5:56

7:05
8:05
9:05

10:05
11:05
12:05

1:05
2:05
3:05

4:05
5:05
6:05

6:30
7:30
8:30

9:30
10:30
11:30

12:30
1:30
2:30

3:30
4:30
5:30

6:15
7:15
8:15

9:15
10:15
11:15

12:15
1:15
2:15

3:15
4:15
5:15

Saturday Service Begins With The 9:15 Trip

Central Bus Station
To Adams St
Left Center Ave
Right Family Video drive
To Family Dollar
Family Dollar
Return to Family Video drive
Right Center Ave
Right Scheurmann Ave
Left Kroger lot
Kroger
Exit West drive of Mandarin

House to Center Ave.
Right            Center Ave
Right Pine Rd
Left              Pineview lot
Pineview Apts
Left Pine Rd
Left Center Ridge lot
Center Ridge Arms
Left Pine Rd

To Bradley House
Bradley House (East)
To Franklin St
Left Franklin St
Left 14th St
Right Water St
Left Columbus Ave
McLaren Bay Uptown
Left Water St
Right Columbus Ave
Left Washington Ave
Central Bus Station

August 2022

Hampton Meadows
Right Meijer lot
Meijer
Right Youngsditch Rd
Right Mulholland St
Right 16th St
Left Trumbull St
Left Bay Med lot
McLaren Bay Region
Right Mulholland St
Left Columbus Ave
Left Madison Ave
Right 14th St
Right Maloney Manor lot
Maloney Manor
Exit to 14th St
Left 14th St
Right Madison Ave
Right 18th St
Right Garfield Ave
Left 15th St

MONDAY-SATURDAY

*Announced Stop

*
McLaren

Bay
UPTOWN


