

Get Informed and Do A Practice Run:

MONDAY-SATURDAY

ROUTE 10

Route Pamphlets Located at Central Bus Station and various stops

Route Information **Dispatch Office** 894-2900 x 3 or 894-2900 x 2

www.baymetro.com

Website

Where and When

Maloney Manor/Bradley House/

Pineview/Center Ridge/

Eastside Meijer and Kroger

McLaren Bay Uptown

Bay Reg Medical Center

Be at the stop at least five minutes earlier

Have proper fare or ticket ready before boarding

After Boarding

Please allow seniors and disabled passengers to ride Any Questions? Ask the driver

Safety instructions and courtesy rules are posted behind the driver.

Deboarding

the driver to pull over at the stop you need Push "Stop Request" button soon enough to allow

stop on the route pamphlet. Driver may ask if they are Driver will stop at the next corner, bus stop, or the next sure. Or, you could just tell the driver.

If you have to cross the street, wait until the bus departs so that you can see traffic in both directions.

If not at a bus stop sign, flag bus down like a taxi Be on the correct side of the street. Wait for the bus at a safe location along the route visible to traffic.

than the time you expect it.

Drivers do not have change

Drop fare in farebox; hand tickets and transfer slips to driver.

Transfer slips allow for a free transfer at the Central Bus Station for the next departure of buses. Ask for transfer slip if needed.

in the designated front seats

Student..... *Includes Medicare Senior... Disabled*

AUGUST 2022

ROUTE 10

MONDAY-SATURDAY

Central Bus Station	* Family Dollar	* Kroger	* PineView Apts	* Center Ridge Arms	* Meijer	McLaren Bay Region Hospital	* Maloney Manor	* Bradley House	* McLaren Bay UPTOWN	* Central Bus Station
6:15	6:21	6:26	6:28	6:30	6:35	6:42	6:49	6:55	6:56	7:05
7:15	7:21	7:26	7:28	7:30	7:35	7:42	7:49	7:55	7:56	8:05
8:15	8:21	8:26	8:28	8:30	8:35	8:42	8:49	8:55	8:56	9:05
Saturday Service Begins With The 9:15 Trip										
9:15	9:21	9:26	9:28	9:30	9:35	9:42	9:49	9:55	9:56	10:05
10:15	10:21	10:26	10:28	10:30	10:35	10:42	10:49	10:55	10:56	11:05
11:15	11:21	11:26	11:28	11:30	11:35	11:42	11:49	11:55	11:56	12:05
12:15	12:21	12:26	12:28	12:30	12:35	12:42	12:49	12:55	12:56	1:05
1:15	1:21	1:26	1:28	1:30	1:35	1:42	1:49	1:55	1:56	2:05
2:15	2:21	2:26	2:28	2:30	2:35	2:42	2:49	2:55	2:56	3:05
3:15	3:21	3:26	3:28	3:30	3:35	3:42	3:49	3:55	3:56	4:05
4:15	4:21	4:26	4:28	4:30	4:35	4:42	4:49	4:55	4:56	5:05
5:15	5:21	5:26	5:28	5:30	5:35	5:42	5:49	5:55	5:56	6:05

*Announced Stop



MONDAY-SATURDAY



Central	Bus S	tation
---------	-------	--------

Adams St To Left Center Ave Family Video drive Right Family Dollar To **Family Dollar**

Return to Family Video drive Center Ave Right Scheurmann Ave Right Left Kroger lot

Kroger

Exit West drive of Mandarin House to Center Ave. Right Center Ave Pine Rd Right Pineview lot Left **Pineview Apts**

Left Pine Rd Center Ridge lot

Center Ridge Arms

Left Pine Rd

Hampton Meadows

Right Meijer lot Meijer Youngsditch Rd Right Right Mulholland St 16th St Right Left Trumbull St Left Bay Med lot **McLaren Bay Region** Mulholland St Right Left Columbus Ave Left Madison Ave Right 14th St

Right Maloney Manor lot

Maloney Manor Exit to 14th St

Left

14th St Left Madison Ave Right 18th St Right Right Garfield Ave

15th St

Bradley House Bradley House (East)

Franklin St To Left Franklin St Left 14th St Right Water St Left Columbus Ave

McLaren Bay Uptown

Left Water St Columbus Ave Right Left Washington Ave

Central Bus Station

